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Last First Company Title Address Phone E-mail

Auchterlonie Linda H.M. Jackson High
School

Retired Grocery
Florist

1508 - 136th St. SE
Mill Creek, WA  98012 425-385-7009 lauchterlonie@everettsd.org

Callies Craig City of Everett
Parks Department

Forestry & Trails
Group

802 Mukilteo Blvd
Everett, WA 98203 425-257-8583 ccallies@ci.everett.wa.us

Collman Sharon WSU Snohomish
County Extension

Extension
Educator

600 128th St SE
Everett, WA 98208 425-357-6025 collmans@wsu.edu

Drake Dee Everett Parks and
Rec

Greenhouse
Lead

8624 E Sunnyside Rd
Everett, WA  98205

425-257-8595
425-760-6468cel ddrake@ci.everett.wa.us

Price Tammy Everett High School Teacher 4815 Colby Ave
Everett, WA  9898201 425-385-4536 tprice@everettsd.org

Sadis Penny Floral Concepts 7510 208th SW, #203
Edmonds, WA 98026

425-776-3342
206-898-1001cel SadeyRose@verizon.net

Smith Chris Lake Washington
Technical College Faculty 11605 132nd Ave NE

Kirkland, WA  98034
425-739-8424
x424 Chris.smith@lwtc.edu

VanWinkle Adam
Cascade Wholesale

dba Staduim
Flowers

General
Manager

PO Box 598
Everett, WA 98206 425-508-7506cel adam@stadiumflowers.com

Woperer Carl Floral Concepts
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